CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 18

WEEK ENDI NG MAY 04, 2024
VEEK ENDI NG MAY 06, 2023

2024

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
18 TO DATE TO DATE
85, 492 450, 963 1,617, 898
4,469 22,875 82, 750
89, 961 473, 838 1, 700, 648
18, 400 91, 418 387, 009
11, 677 60, 562 204, 255
8,928 47,221 166, 577
5, 819 27,822 93, 400
3,341 17,784 63, 841
1,551 8,111 40, 306
1, 652 9, 509 33, 788
4,425 21, 269 68, 786
2,451 12,392 39, 891
1,302 5, 854 21,536
6,573 30, 183 105, 221
1,617 8, 160 27,931
3,703 20, 821 78, 750
1,044 5, 359 18, 326
492 2,452 8, 843
59 267 992
348 2,007 7,623
578 3,213 9, 415
443 2,472 8, 980
2,213 12, 434 41, 446
76, 616 389, 310 1, 426, 916
166, 577 863, 148 3,127, 564

2023

VEEK 2nd QIR
18 TO DATE
77, 434 386, 720
6, 280 31, 479
83, 714 418, 199
26, 848 141, 808
9, 956 52, 247
9, 006 44, 682
5, 488 26, 186
3,307 16, 376
1,974 12, 292
1,786 8, 951
5, 052 24,142
2,569 12,134
1, 389 6, 545
4,972 26, 222
1, 644 8, 022
4,570 21, 564
1,105 5,323
502 2,613

34 201

408 2,061
537 2,477
546 2,663

2, 605 12, 854
84, 298 429, 363
168, 012 847,562

1, 333,544
118, 209

1, 451, 753

516, 643
192, 736
152, 646
91, 252
63,129
44,256
31, 629
81, 531
39, 184
23,002
98, 826
27,083
79,912
18, 071
8, 296
699
7,919
8,674
10, 119
44,129

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
18 TO DATE  TO DATE
10.41 % 16.61 % 21.32 %
(28.84)% (27.33)% (30.00) %
7.46 % 13.30 % 17.14 %
(31.47)% (35.53) % (25.09) %
17.29 % 15.91 % 5.98 %
(0.87)% 5.68 % 9.13 %
6.03 % 6.25 % 2.35 %
1.03 % 8.60 % 1.13 %
(21.43)% (34.01)% (8.93)%
(7.50)%  6.23 % 6.83 %
(12.41)% (11.90)% (15.63)%
(4.59)%  2.13 % 1.80 %
(6.26)% (10.56)% (6.37)%
32.200% 15.11 %  6.47 %
(1.64)%  1.72 % 3.13 %
(18.97)% (3.45)% (1.45)%
(5.52)% 0.68 % 1.41 %
(1.99)% (6.16)% 6.59 %
73.53 % 32.84 % 41.92 %
(14.71)% (2.62)% (3.74)%
7.64 % 29.71 % 8.54 %
(18.86)% (7.17)% (11.26) %
(15.05)% (3.27)% (6.08)%



